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IW 6902.920 - Cast feet

For secure siting of enclosures for tower PCs or other customer assemblies.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Colour

Supply includes
Dimensions
Basic material
Packs of
Weight/pack
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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IW 6902.920

For secure siting of enclosures for tower PCs or other customer

assemblies.
Cast aluminium
RAL 7035
Assembly parts
Depth: 700 mm
Cast aluminium
2 pc(s).

7.3kg

6.64

6.8

73269098
4028177438736
EC002502

27180501



