Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





IW 6902.920 Cast feet

State: 19/10/2024 (Source: rittal.com/uae-en)



IW 6902.920 - Cast feet

For secure siting of enclosures for tower PCs or other customer assemblies.

Features

Model No.	IW 6902.920
Product description	For secure siting of enclosures for tower PCs or other customer assemblies.
Material	Cast aluminium
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Dimensions	Depth: 700 mm
Basic material	Cast aluminium
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Weight/pack	7.3 kg
Net weight	6.64
Gross weight	6.8
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177438736
ETIM 7.0	EC002502
ECLASS 8.0	27180501

© Rittal 2024 2